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Social Sciences *

Linguistics and
Literature *

Scores
5
3
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3
3
1.000

830
218
0.263

World Scientist and University Rankings

In Ritsumeikan
University (379)

#224
#243

#200
#198

#100
#136

#21
(58) *
#4
(9) *

In Japan In Asia
(38,329) (687,044)
Rankings
#26,947 #394,294
#28,227 #4472 ,222
#25,514 #358,352
#24,951 #365,306
#14,260 #150,038
#19,002 #250,507
#799 #11,495
(1,537) * (33,958) *
#206 #3,362
(486) * (14,077) *

2025

Ritsumeikan University

Takeshi Nozawa

World

(2,400,048)

#1,610,689
#1,714,565

#1,500,889
#1,481,366

#742,709
#1,083,318

#82,947
(159,332) *
#16,127
(45,012) *

Date : 15.10.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/takeshi-nozawa/402612
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